
WICKLOW COUNTY COUNCIL 

MEETINGS SCHEDULE – JULY TO DECEMBER 2023 

         

July Monday 3rd July Ordinary Meeting 
 

August No meetings in August  

September Monday 4th September Ordinary Meeting 

  1. Monday 2nd October 
2. Monday 9th October 

1. Ordinary Meeting 
2. LPT 

November  1. Monday 6th November 
2. Monday 27th November 

1. Ordinary Meeting 
2. Budget Meeting 

December Monday 4th December Ordinary Meeting 

 

MEETINGS SCHEDULE  

JANUARY TO JUNE 2024 

January Monday 8th January Ordinary Meeting 

February Monday 12th February  Ordinary Meeting 

March Monday 4th March Ordinary Meeting 

April Monday 8th April Ordinary Meeting 

May Monday 13th May Ordinary Meeting 

June Local Elections  

Annual 
meeting 

2024 being election year the Annual meeting shall be 
held on the 14th day after the polling day. 

 


